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Monday, Aug. 1 
First Day of School 
 
Friday, Sept. 9 
Mandatory 6-week Grade Check 
Check all student’s grades 
 
Friday, Sept. 16 end of school day 
Students lose or gain eligibility 
 
Thursday, Sept. 29  
END OF 1ST 9-WEEK GRADING PERIOD 
Check all students’ grades 
 
FALL INTERSESSION OCT. 1-16 
ALL STUDENTS ACADEMICALLY ELIGIBLE  
(End of school day 9/30 until 10/16) 
 
Monday, Oct. 17 (Beginning of 2nd Nine Weeks) 
Eligibility returns to status as of Sept 30. 
 
Monday, Oct. 24 end of the school day 
Students lose or gain eligibility 
 
Friday, Nov. 4 
End of 3-weeks evaluate ineligible student’s grades. 
Students passing all courses with a minimum grade 
Of 70 will become eligible Nov. 11 
 
Friday, Nov. 11 end of the school day 
Regain eligibility 
 
Friday, Nov. 18 end of school day – Saturday Nov. 26 
ALL STUDENTS ARE ACADEMICALLY ELIGIBLE 
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS  
 
Friday, Dec. 2 
End of 3 weeks-evaluate ineligible students’ grades.  
Students passing all courses with a minimum grade of 70 
will become eligible Dec. 9 
 
Friday, Dec. 9  
Regain eligibility 
 
December 16-end of school day-Tuesday Jan. 3 
END OF 2ND 9-WEEK GRADING PERIOD 
WINTER HOLIDAYS 
ALL STUDENTS ARE ACADEMICALLY ELIGIBLE 
 
Wednesday, Jan. 4 (Beginning of 3rd Nine Weeks) 
Eligibility returns to status as of Friday, Dec. 16 
 
Wednesday, Jan. 11 end of school day 
Students lose or retain eligibility  
Based on 2nd 9-week grading period) 
 
 
 

 
Monday, Jan. 23 
End of three weeks.  Evaluate ineligible students’ grades.  
Students passing all courses with a grade of 70 will 
become eligible seven days later 
 
Monday, Jan. 30 end of school day 
Regain eligibility 
 
Friday, Feb.10  
End of 3 weeks- evaluate ineligible students’ grades.  
Students passing all courses with a minimum grade of 70 
will become eligible Feb. 17 
 
Friday, Feb. 17 end of school day 
Regain eligibility 
 
Friday, March 3 end of school day 
END OF 3RD 9-WEEK GRADING PERIOD 
Check all student’s grades  
 
Friday, Mar. 3 – Mar. 19 
INTERCESSION MARCH 4-11 
SPRING BREAK MARCH 13-19 
ALL STUDENTS ACADEMICALLY ELIGIBLE  
(End of school day 3/3 until 3/19) 
 
Tuesday, Mar. 21 (Beginning of 4th Nine Weeks) 
Eligibility returns to status as of Friday, Mar. 3 
 
Tuesday, Mar. 28 end of the school day 
Students lose or gain eligibility 
 
Monday, Apr. 10 
End of three weeks.  Evaluate ineligible students’ grades.  
Students passing all course with a minimum grade of 70 
will become eligible April 13 
 
Monday, April 17 end of school day 
Regain Eligibility 
 
Friday, Apr. 28 
End of three weeks. Evaluate ineligible students’ grades.  
Students passing all course with a minimum grade of 70n 
will become eligible May 5 
 
Friday, May 5 end of school day 
Regain eligibility 
 
 
Wednesday, June 7 Last Day of School 
END OF 4TH 9-WEEK GRADING PERIOD 
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